
2023-2024 Calendar of Events 
September 2023                                                                                       

 

5 SCHOOL STARTS 

15 Back to School Rally 

25 SCHOOL CLOSED 

29 Senior Class Breakfast @ 8:30am  

 

October 2023  

9           SCHOOL CLOSED  

13 Dance A-Thon  

18 Unity Day (WEAR ORANGE) 

25 Hispanic Heritage Month Assembly  

27 Fall Festival (Freshman/Sophomores) 

31 Halloween Social 

 

November 2023                                                                                            

10 VETERANS DAY! SCHOOL CLOSED  

14 College Fair (TENTATIVELY) 

16 Homecoming Games  

17 Homecoming Social 

21 Thanksgiving Feast  

Thanksgiving Recess 

Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24 

30 Friends and Family Pop Up Shop  

 

December 2023 

22    Winter Show/Winter Ball 

Winter Recess 

Monday, December 25 through Tuesday, January 2,  

School resumes Wednesday, January 3 

 

January 2024 

8 Comfy Sweater Day 

10 80’s/90’s Day  

15 MLK DAY! SCHOOL CLOSED  

REGENTS EXAMS 

Tuesday, January 23 through Friday, January 26 

 

 

February 2024  

7 I Love NY Day 

14 Sweetheart Social 

16 Movie Day 

Winter Recess 

Monday, February 19 through Friday, February 23 

School resumes Monday, February 26 

29 Black History Month Assembly    
 

March 2024  

4 SCHOOL CLOSED (STAFF DEVELOPMENT) 

8 Career Day 

Senior Spirit Week 

Monday, March 11 through Friday, March 15 

15 Spring Social  

18 SCHOOL CLOSED (STAFF DEVELOPMENT) 

19 Cultural Day  

27 Woman’s History Month Celebration 

 

April 2024  

11 Fashion Knight  

17 Earth Day Celebration   

Spring Recess 

Monday, April 22 through Tuesday, April 30 

School resumes Wednesday, May 1st 

 

May  2024  

3      Prom Expo 

23 Senior Trip to the Fun Castle Center  

30 Senior Prom @ Villa Russo @6:30pm 

31 Senior/Alumni Day 

 

June 2024  

5 Leadership Luncheon  

10         Yearbook Breakfast  

19 SCHOOL CLOSED  

26 Graduation 

 




